Radiometrix Ltd., TX2 & RX2 Data Sheet                                                                                                                                                      page 1
0
UHF FM Data Transmitter and Receiver Modules
Features:
• EMC conforms to ETS 300-683
• Type Approved to  ETS 300-220
• Data rates to 40 kbps
• Usable range to 300 m

respectively,
Radiometrix Ltd., TX2 & RX2 Data Sheet                                                                                                                                                      page 9
Variants and Ordering information
The TX2 transmitter and RX2 receiver are manufactured in several variants
Frequencies 418.00  MHz for UK use
433.92 MHz for UK & European use
Supply voltage 5V    ( 4V to 6V  TX2 & RX2)
3V    ( 3V to 4V for RX2, 2.2V to 4V for TX2)
RX data rate: -A, 7kHz baseband BW, slow data upto 14kbps
-F, 20kHz baseband BW, fast data upto 40kbps
RX data rate applies to receivers only, the TX2 will handle fast or slow data.
The following are standard:
TX2-433: 433.92 MHz , 5V TX , +9dBm
TX2-418: 418.00 MHz , 5V TX ,  -6dBm
RX2-433-A: 433.92 MHz , 5 volt RX , 14kbps
RX2-433-F: 433.92 MHz , 5 volt RX , 40kbps
RX2-418-A: 418.00 MHz , 5 volt RX , 14kbps
RX2-418-F: 418.00 MHz , 5 volt RX , 40kbps
3V versions of the above are available and should be ordered with a -3V suffix on the
part number.  (e.g. RX2-433-A-3V is set-up for 3V to 4V operation)
Radiometrix Ltd., TX2 & RX2 Data Sheet                                                                                                                                                      page 10
Radiometrix Ltd.
Hartcran House
Gibbs Couch